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Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
A18-29
A18-29
A40-49

ALL
A30-39
A18-29
ALL
AS50+
A30-39
A30-39
A18-29
A30-39
ALL
A30-39
A40-49
A18-29
A50+
A30-39
A30-39
AS50+
A50+
ALL
A30-39
AS50+
A40-49

Gender BIB
Male 187
Male 190
Male 197
Male 107
Male 90
Male 113
Female 101
Male 47
Male 153
Female 152
Male 198
Male 186
Male 59
Male 122
Male 64
Male 196
Male 51
Male 117
Male 3
Male 12
Male 88
Male 14
Male 164
Male 40
Female 131
Male 60
Male 116
Male 142

Country

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
us
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

METHANA GIDI 2023 b APZINOH 12XAM

Mavvng KaveAAémouAog
MNAQProz MANIQTHZ
MANATIQTHZ TAAATHZ
ANTQNHZ MANTZIOYTAZ
ANTQNHZ KQXTOYPOX
MANATIQTHZ MENTAKHZ

MAPIA AOY®EKH
AIONYZIOZ BAAANATOZ
AHMHTPHZ MOYAAKHX
KATEPINA XMEPNOY
ABGANAZIOX KAPZIQTHX
MANATIQTHZ AHMAZ
>TEAIOY TTANNAKOITOYAOX
AAKHXZ MIMOYAAMATZHZ
raQpPro AHMAX
TZOYKATOZ

AHMHTPHAZ BIAOX
FEQPTIOZ MMNAKAX
DIONYSIOS CHAIKALIS
STAVROS GROZAS
MIXAAHYE KONXTANTINIAHY
LUKE JOHNSON
EYAITEAOX TZAKAX
FEQPI10Z APTYPHX
EYAITEAIA TIANTEAIA
XAPHZ ITOYTZIOX
IOANNHZ MOYPIKHX
AHMHTPHZX MEPAXQPITHX

AKOA

KAPTIENHZI

IRRADICAL PEOPLE
ADVENTURE CLUB

MPP/SCOTT SPORTS GREECE
AOXAMHX

THNIOI APOMEIZ
FAANATAZ ATTIKHX

AEGINA

MILWAUKIE

MAPOYZ|
AKOA-AAIAPTIZTAX

KOPINGOZX AGIKIA

Start 12k

0:00:01.703(00:00:00)
0:00:02.393(00:00:00)
0:00:02.957(00:00:00)
0:00:01.940(00:00:00)
0:00:03.127(00:00:00)
0:00:25.900(00:00:00)

0:00:01.403(00:00:00)
0:00:02.410(00:00:00)
0:00:01.947(00:00:00)
0:00:02.167(00:00:00)
0:00:02.160(00:00:00)
0:00:09.213(00:00:00)
0:00:01.917(00:00:00)
0:00:09.937(00:00:00)
0:00:09.217(00:00:00)
0:00:12.677(00:00:00)
0:00:12.337(00:00:00)
0:00:02.917(00:00:00)
0:00:10.120(00:00:00)
0:00:02.173(00:00:00)
0:00:03.633(00:00:00)
0:00:13.197(00:00:00)
0:00:04.840(00:00:00)
0:00:06.197(00:00:00)
0:00:01.720(00:00:00)
0:00:12.087(00:00:00)
0:00:25.907(00:00:00)
0:00:03.453(00:00:00)

DerizaShort

0:53:33.020(00:53:31)
0:54:04.840(00:54:02)
0:57:28.850(00:57:25)
0:56:22.667(00:56:20)
0:55:25.830(00:55:22)
0:57:37.700(00:57:11)

0:58:23.183(00:58:21)
0:57:31.737(00:57:29)
0:58:11.920(00:58:09)
1:00:02.017(00:59:59)
0:57:52.670(00:57:50)
1:02:43.923(01:02:34)
0:59:40.270(00:59:38)
1:04:27.123(01:04:17)
1:05:48.717(01:05:39)
1:06:21.973(01:06:09)
1:06:58.137(01:06:45)
1:09:59.120(01:09:56)
1:08:16.490(01:08:06)
1:10:21.367(01:10:19)
1:10:02.733(01:09:59)
1:06:27.970(01:06:14)
1:06:19.460(01:06:14)
1:10:34.947(01:10:28)
1:11:28.300(01:11:26)
1:10:43.517(01:10:31)
1:09:57.047(01:09:31)
1:10:36.597(01:10:33)

Finish 12k

1:22:09.233
1:22:29.230
1:22:45.227
1:23:14.223
1:24:10.717
1:25:46.710

01:22:07)
01:22:26)
01:22:42)
01:23:12)
01:24:07)
01:25:20)

—_ e~~~ =~

1:27:25.193(01:27:23)
1:27:25.450(01:27:23)
1:27:25.710(01:27:23)
1:27:35.193(01:27:33)
1:27:36.453(01:27:34)
1:27:44.193(01:27:34)
1:28:01.440(01:27:59)
1:36:14.883(01:36:04)
1:40:20.603(01:40:11)
1:40:21.607(01:40:08)
1:43:23.593(01:43:11)
1:43:32.843(01:43:29)
1:44:11.330(01:44:01)
1:44:19.577(01:44:17)
1:44:37.827(01:44:34)
1:44:56.327(01:44:43)
1:45:07.073(01:45:02)
1:45:48.317(01:45:42)
1:46:59.057(01:46:57)
1:47:03.057(01:46:50)
1:47:16.307(01:46:50)
1:47:49.803(01:47:46)
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Cat.

r40-49
50+

A40-49
A30-39
A40-49
AS50+

A40-49
A40-49
50+

A40-49
A40-49
r40-49
A40-49
r40-49
A40-49
A30-39
r18-29
A30-39
AS50+

50+

A40-49
A18-29
A18-29
A18-29
AS50+

A30-39
A40-49
A40-49
AS50+

A40-49

Gender BIB
Female 179
Female 141
Male 7
Male 145
Male 10
Male 15
Male 29
Male 75
Female 130
Male 125
Male 69
Female 139
Male 19
Female 22
Male 106
Male 56
Female 30
Male 72
Male 45
Female 111
Male 123
Male 191
Male 124
Male 184
Male 171
Male 73
Male 68
Male 173
Male 172
Male 200
Male 166

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
BE
GR
GR
CH
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

MAPGOA MIAKOIMOYAOY
MAPINA TIEMA

DIMITRIS GEORGOUSIS
AAEZANAPOZ PIZOZ
ALBERTO GIERA

ANTONIOS KAIROUZ
PERIKLIS THIVAIOS
AAEZANAPOZ KANAAAEIAZ
EIPHNH MNMANATQTOMOYAQY
MPOKOMMIOZ NIKOAAOY
IQANNHZ KATTAYTAKHZ
BAZIAIKH MNMAYAH

CHRISTOS KOUTROS
DIERICKX MURIEL

XAPHZ MANOYZHZ
XPHITOZ MEQPIIAAHXZ
KATERINA VAKALOPOULOU
MANAIHZ KAAAIBQKAX
MNQProz BAZAIOZ
MAPIA-XPIZTINA MAPIEAH
2TAYPOZ NATZHX

MAPIOZ NTOYAAZ

NIKOAAZ NIKOAAOQOY
AnoANwvag Mevig
AHMHTPHZ ®PATKOZ
ANAPEAZ KAAOIEPOIOYAOZ
MANATIQTHZ OEO®YAATOZ
AHMHTPHZ XAPAAAMITAKHZ
BAITEAHZ XAPAAAMIMAKHZ

NONAME_2022 QQO__B APXINOH
12XAM_4

NTANIEA TZEITKAAZ

ANE=APTHTOX

ATHENS
ANEXARTITOS

AGHNA

2XOAH XATZHBEH
MEGANA NHPHX

AGIA PARASKEVI, ATHENS
RUNNING GREZ

MERRELL GREECE
MEPIZTEPI

>AMH KEDAAAHNIAZ

AOHNA / NEOZ KOXMOZX
KH®IZIA

NOT TODAY

THINK FIT
THINK FIT

>AY METAAONHZOX

Start 12k

0:00:03.620(00:00:00)
0:00:04.837(00:00:00)
0:00:02.950(00:00:00)
0:00:15.187(00:00:00)
0:00:02.897(00:00:00)
0:00:29.203(00:00:00)
0:00:27.453(00:00:00)
0:00:03.643(00:00:00)
0:00:08.953(00:00:00)
0:00:16.663(00:00:00)
0:00:01.123(00:00:00)
0:00:26.650(00:00:00)
0:00:14.427(00:00:00)
0:00:06.407(00:00:00)
0:00:05.627(00:00:00)
0:00:03.667(00:00:00)
0:00:10.783(00:00:00)
0:00:06.173(00:00:00)
0:00:05.367(00:00:00)
0:00:17.440(00:00:00)
0:00:14.413(00:00:00)
0:00:03.123(00:00:00)
0:00:02.897(00:00:00)
0:00:03.940(00:00:00)
0:00:04.173(00:00:00)
0:00:03.627(00:00:00)
0:00:26.683(00:00:00)
0:00:24.383(00:00:00)
0:00:07.820(00:00:00)

0:00:05.843(00:00:00)

DerizaShort

1:12:52.183(01:12:48)
1:13:11.200(01:13:06)
1:12:48.317(01:12:45)
1:14:29.203 (——:-)

1:14:43.877(01:14:28)
1:12:39.550(01:12:36)
1:16:21.447(01:15:52)
1:14:26.320(01:13:58)
1:13:45.060(01:13:41)
1:16:51.710(01:16:42)
1:17:32.053(01:17:15)
1:13:07.957(01:13:06)
1:18:11.767(01:17:45)
1:22:14.597(01:22:00)
1:11:13.510(01:11:07)
1:15:20.930(01:15:15)
1:20:18.800(01:20:15)
1:25:06.313(01:24:55)
1:21:51.810(01:21:45)
1:32:03.880(01:31:58)
1:21:38.703(01:21:21)
1:21:36.670(01:21:22)
1:23:13.880(01:23:10)
1:23:16.447(01:23:13)
1:20:39.420(01:20:35)
1:20:35.257(01:20:31)
1:16:15.323(01:16:11)
1:26:07.643(01:25:40)
1:26:03.340(01:25:38)
1:20:44.003(01:20:36)

1:21:57.960(01:21:52)

Finish 12k

1:48:15.000(01:48:11)
1:48:22.307(01:48:17)
1:53:24.267(01:53:21)
1:53:26.027 ()

1:54:00.267(01:53:45)
1:54:18.007(01:54:15)
1:54:43.257(01:54:14)
1:55:09.493(01:54:42)
1:55:14.000(01:55:10)
1:55:58.997(01:55:50)
1:57:22.237(01:57:05)
1:58:16.480(01:58:15)
2:00:03.720(01:59:37)
2:00:29.457(02:00:15)
2:00:35.963(02:00:29)
2:02:08.453(02:02:02)
2:02:22.203(02:02:18)
2:02:30.710(02:02:19)
2:02:34.443(02:02:28)
2:03:01.000(02:02:55)
2:03:04.197(02:02:46)
2:03:10.207(02:02:55)
2:03:12.197(02:03:09)
2:03:12.700(02:03:09)
2:03:13.957(02:03:10)
2:03:38.953(02:03:34)
2:03:48.943(02:03:45)
2:04:16.443(02:03:49)
2:04:59.693(02:04:35)
2:05:42.443(02:05:34)

2:05:48.180(02:05:42)



Rank

60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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50
51
52
53
11
54
55
56
12
57
13
58
59
60
61
14
62
63
64
65
15
66
67
68
69
16
17
18
19
20
70

By
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13

10
14

10
11
16

11

17
15
12
16

18
13
12
17

13

14
15
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Cat.

A30-39
A18-29
A18-29
A30-39
50+
AS50+
A18-29
A40-49
r40-49
AS50+
r18-29
A40-49
A30-39
A18-29
A30-39
M30-39
A40-49
A18-29
AS50+
A30-39
30-39
A50+
ALL
A50+
AS50+
30-39
18-29
r18-29
50+
50+
AS50+

Gender BIB
Male 178
Male 112
Male 70
Male 37
Female 39
Male 35
Male 156
Male 82
Female 168
Male 49
Female 57
Male 188
Male 149
Male 177
Male 97
Female 91
Male 146
Male 176
Male 55
Male 118
Female 38
Male 138
Male 195
Male 103
Male 61
Female 183
Female 18
Female 24
Female 11
Female 180
Male 115

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR

2OTHPHZ 20YXAAZ
EYAITEAOX MAYPIAHZ
KQNZTANTINOX KAKOAYPHZ
FMANNHZ ANTQNOTIOYAOZ
AEMONIA NOYBINQ®
TZANETOMNOYAOZ ANAPEAX
MANATMQTHZ ZTE®GANOY
MANQAHZ KONTOPHIAZ
ANTZEAA TZIPOY
2TYAIANOZ BAPOOAOMAIOZ
KATEPINA TIAKOYMIAAKH
MoAvdwpog AnuntpioyAou
XPIZTO®OPOZ 2IAMHTPOZ
XPHZITOZ XOYNTAZ
XPHZTOZ AEZIQTHX
ADPOAITH KQTZOIMNOYAQY
ANAZTAZIOX POAHX
AHMHTPHZ XOYNTAZ
AHMHTPHZ 'EQPTAKOINOYAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ MIMAKAZX

HPQ AMOZTOAOIOYAQY
IQANNHZ TAMMNOYZX
SOLENG BENYE KJETIL
IQANNIZ MAATEZOZ
OPAZYBOYAOZ NIPHIOPIAAHZ
Magda Chatzimichail
STEFANIA KOGKA

MARINA RATHOSI

JIANPING GONG

Mapia Towmapn

AHMHTPHZ MIXEAHZ

NA
METPOYMOAH
®YZAAIZ UWR
MEIPAIAX

ANAPOX

MEIPAIAY

KATHETI

AOHNA
AAIMIMINIZHZ

APOMEIZ YTEIAY ®YAHX
Aiywa

ATHENS

FYSALIS UWR

SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM

Start 12k

0:00:19.177(00:00:00)
0:00:10.460(00:00:00)
0:00:10.953(00:00:00)
0:00:10.490(00:00:00)
0:00:27.330(00:00:00)
0:00:03.960(00:00:00)
0:00:24.973(00:00:00)
0:00:25.457(00:00:00)
0:00:01.410(00:00:00)
0:00:03.677(00:00:00)
0:00:01.733(00:00:00)
0:00:12.683(00:00:00)
0:00:09.660(00:00:00)
0:00:03.937(00:00:00)
0:00:08.210(00:00:00)
0:00:20.693(00:00:00)
0:00:07.460(00:00:00)

0:00:12.107(00:00:00)
0:00:09.943(00:00:00)
0:00:13.217(00:00:00)
0:00:18.147(00:00:00)
0:00:07.663(00:00:00)
0:00:14.907(00:00:00)
0:00:18.150(00:00:00)
0:00:15.467(00:00:00)
0:00:05.643(00:00:00)
0:00:06.167(00:00:00)
0:00:01.710(00:00:00)

DerizaShort

1:20:47.307(01:20:28)
1:26:29.030(01:26:18)
1:26:30.997(01:26:20)
1:19:19.350(01:19:08)
1:26:24.893(01:25:57)
1:21:49.697
1:27:04.793
1:26:58.967
1:28:41.167
1:29:28.887
1:26:00.423
1:26:42.557
1:28:48.520
1:31:23.927
1:31:35.030
1:36:19.820(01:35:59)
1:31:29.973(01:31:22)
1:36:17.837 (—--)
1:36:15.107 (——-)
1:36:01.753(01:35:49)
1:40:06.377(01:39:56)
1:38:10.597(01:37:57)
1:33:57.600(01:33:39)
1:37:18.393(01:37:10)
1:38:05.640(01:37:50)

(

(

(

(

(

01:21:45)
01:26:39)
01:26:33)
01:28:39)
01:29:25)
01:25:58)
01:26:29)
01:28:38)
01:31:19)
01:31:26)

PGP - g

1:37:55.973(01:37:37)
1:41:12.830(01:40:57)
1:41:25.640(01:41:19)
1:40:44.947(01:40:38)
1:34:09.443(01:34:07)

Finish 12k

2:06:06.677(02:05:47)
2:06:20.947(02:06:10)
2:06:21.687(02:06:10)
2:06:26.423(02:06:15)
2:06:57.180(02:06:29)
2:07:13.920 (—--)
2:07:31.427(02:07:27
2:07:34.167(02:07:09
2:08:56.657(02:08:31
2:11:50.137(02:11:48
2:12:52.130(02:12:48
2:13:12.877(02:13:11
2:13:31.877(02:13:19
2:13:32.127(02:13:22
2:14:31.870(02:14:27
2:17:09.340(02:17:01
2:21:39.820(02:21:19
2:21:45.317(02:21:37
2:22:30.137 (---)
2:22:34.980 (——-)
2:24:23.550(02:24:11)
2:26:55.283(02:26:45)
2:28:31.193(02:28:17)
2:28:40.770(02:28:22)
2:28:41.020(02:28:33)
2:28:59.257(02:28:44)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

~— ~— N N " " " ~— ~— — ~—~— “~—

2:28:59.523(02:28:41
2:29:15.027(02:28:59
2:29:23.267(02:29:17
2:29:32.513(02:29:26
2:30:50.007(02:30:48



Rank

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

By
Gen.

71
21
22
23
24
25
72
26
73
74
75
76
27
28
29
30
77
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
78
79
80
81
39
40

By
Cat.

22
10

10
11
12
13
15
18
16
23
14

Cat.

AS50+
50+
50+
r40-49
50+
ALL
AS50+
r18-29
A18-29
AS50+
AS50+
A50+
18-29
M30-39
r40-49
M30-39
AS50+
ALL
30-39

30-39
50+
50+
50+
50+
A18-29
A30-39
A18-29
AS50+
50+
40-49

Gender

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

95
94
121
63
189
163
143
42
154
174
148
120
162
20
17
80
140
194
89
199
84
65
50
128
170
28
41
66
133
161
46

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

2MMYPOZ AAKADQYHX
KATEPINA AAKA®QZH
ATTEAIKH MIIETKA

KIKH AEPAENE

EIPHNH 6EOAQPH
AHMHTPA XTAMATIOY
NIKOAAOZ MITZI0Z
OYPANIA AXHMAKOITOYAQY
20PIANOZ XTAGOINOYAOX
NIKOZ XATZHIMEPOX
NIKOAAOZ XEKOYPHZ
MIATIAAHE MMATZIOX
APT'YPQ TPIANTA®YAAQY
ANGELA KUCO

CHARLOTTE FRANCINA KATS
MAPIA KOKOX0YAH
IMQProx rMAYAHz

SOPHIE VASSEL

ZQOH KONXTANTOMNOYAOY
AHMHTPA NETPOMOYAQOY
ANAPIANA KOYTZAITEAH
MAPIA AHMHTPOYAAKOY
TZANETOIMOYAQY BAXIAIKH
KIKH MAIAAPAKH

ANNA TZOYPH
KONSTANTINOS STEFANOU
NIKOAAOZ API'YPHZ
ATMOXTOAHZ ZATANIAPHZ
O0AQPHX MATMAHAIAX
AINTA TOPOZIAN

MAPIA BAKAAIKOY

TTR

SKYWOMEN RUNNING TEAM
FAAATZI RUNNERS

NEMEA

ANE=APTHTOX

HERBALIFE 24

MOPOX
FAYKA NEPA

Aiywa

METPOYTOAH

FYSALIS UWR

DYZAAIX

Start 12k

0:00:24.183(00:00:00)
0:00:23.943(00:00:00)
0:00:05.650(00:00:00)
0:00:06.213(00:00:00)
0:00:02.427(00:00:00)
0:00:05.623(00:00:00)
0:00:08.187(00:00:00)
0:01:03.700(00:00:00)
0:01:03.447(00:00:00)
0:00:08.700(00:00:00)
0:00:10.950(00:00:00)
0:00:14.157(00:00:00)
0:00:27.370(00:00:00)
0:00:12.693(00:00:00)
0:00:18.350(00:00:00)
0:00:04.170(00:00:00)
0:00:14.420(00:00:00)
0:00:03.683(00:00:00)
0:00:27.630(00:00:00)
0:00:05.847(00:00:00)
0:00:04.743(00:00:00)
0:00:09.667(00:00:00)
0:00:18.613(00:00:00)
0:00:16.653(00:00:00)
0:00:17.620(00:00:00)
0:00:19.590(00:00:00)
0:00:11.400(00:00:00)
0:00:17.637(00:00:00)

DerizaShort

1:41:45.497(01:41:21)
1:41:43.437(01:41:19)
1:40:03.620(01:39:57)
1:40:37.457(01:40:31)
1:42:44.767(01:42:42)
1:41:08.957(01:41:03)
1:43:32.967(01:43:24)
1:47:27.587(01:46:23)
1:48:49.740 (—-:-)

1:38:27.103(01:38:18)
1:49:11.020(01:49:00)
1:54:13.857(01:53:59)
1:46:46.587(01:46:19)
1:45:27.267 (-:--)

1:51:01.213(01:50:48)
1:47:02.187(01:46:43)
2:00:14.150(02:00:09)
1:51:10.210(01:50:55)
1:47:20.033(01:47:16)
2:04:36.497(02:04:08)
2:03:05.450(02:02:59)
1:58:29.683(01:58:24)
2:04:05.840(02:03:56)
2:05:55.640(02:05:37)
2:05:59.640(02:05:42)
2:05:57.233(02:05:39)
2:06:14.463 (—:-:-)

2:12:26.867(02:12:07)
2:12:00.397(02:11:48)
2:03:32.110(02:03:14)

Finish 12k

2:31:17.513(02:30:53)
2:31:17.520(02:30:53)
2:31:17.757(02:31:12)
2:31:29.750(02:31:23)
2:31:56.497(02:31:54)
2:38:35.703(02:38:30)
2:39:39.443(02:39:31)
2:45:19.903(02:44:16)
2:45:19.910(02:44:16)
2:46:46.647 (—--)
2:47:16.890(02:47:08
2:47:45.137(02:47:34
2:50:39.107(02:50:24
2:50:51.367(02:50:23
2:51:53.497 (-:--)
2:55:59.583(02:55:46
2:57:49.320(02:57:30
3:00:20.790(03:00:16
3:02:36.287(03:02:21
3:05:39.767(03:05:36
3:05:45.513(03:05:17
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3:15:28.447(03:15:22
3:15:28.447(03:15:23
3:16:35.690(03:16:26
3:17:25.933(03:17:07
3:22:47.407(03:22:30
3:22:47.897(03:22:30
3:22:48.147 ()

3:23:55.387(03:23:35)
3:26:20.120(03:26:08)
3:28:15.607(03:27:57)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



Rank

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

By
Gen.

82
41
83
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
84
85
86

87
88
52
53
54
55
56
89
57
90
58
91
92
59
60

By
Cat.

28
29
12
18
19
13
14
30
15
31
20
20
11
12
13

Cat.

A30-39
M30-39
AS50+
r18-29
50+
M30-39
r40-49
M30-39
r40-49
r40-49
30-39
50+
50+
A50+
AS50+
A50+

A50+
AS50+
30-39
50+
50+
r30-39
30-39
AS50+
30-39
AS50+
50+
A30-39
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

54
74
78
21
31
132
151
99
100
48
33
79
93
92
36
32

102
44
16
134
52
165
181
167
71

135
127
193
159
160

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

BAIEAHZ M'EAEKHX
BAIA KAAYBA
2TYAIANOZ KAPAEPINHZ
VERONIKA MARINOVA
ROSITSA YORDAKIEVA
EIPHNH MAMAHAIA
AITEAIKH ZKOYPTH
EIPHNH AINAPAAKH
AAE=IA AOPAM

ATTEAA BAPAAKA
AANAH ATTEAETAKH
PEIZH KATEPINA
XPYZOYAA AATOINOYAQOY
EMAMEINQONAAY AATOIMOYAOX
APHX ANAPIKOINOYAOZ
MANNHX ABPAMIMOX

EMMANOYHA MAATEZOX
AHMHTPIOX AWOYPHX
ANGELA KATEHIS
FEQPTIA TTAMAKONXTANTINOY
KQNXZTANTINA BAAXOY
MAPIA TZAAAOY
AOANAZIA BINTZH
NANAMQTHX TZIOMKAX
MAIPH KAAH

FRANGCOIS COSTE

>0®IA MATMANIKOAAQY
ANAPEAY NTAOYAHX
>070x AAMIMAAAPIOX
AHMHTPA KAAIA
XPIZTINA ZAZIAAAMH

LAU - LAU TEAM

NEMEA

MOPOX
NEA IONIA
NEA IONIA
®ONI

®YZIOAATPIKOZ OMIAOX N.
IONIAZ

METHANA
METHANA

AITINA

Start 12k

0:00:25.643(00:00:00)
0:00:24.957(00:00:00)
0:00:19.600(00:00:00)
0:00:06.733(00:00:00)
0:00:06.727(00:00:00)
0:00:19.593(00:00:00)
0:00:15.853(00:00:00)
0:00:13.223(00:00:00)
0:00:14.717(00:00:00)
0:00:07.657(00:00:00)
0:00:15.860(00:00:00)
0:00:13.883(00:00:00)
0:00:10.960(00:00:00)
0:00:11.913(00:00:00)
0:00:11.443(00:00:00)
0:00:17.847(00:00:00)

0:00:07.453(00:00:00)
0:00:06.403(00:00:00)
0:00:16.180(00:00:00)
0:00:15.887(00:00:00)
0:00:16.683(00:00:00)
0:00:16.373(00:00:00)
0:00:21.133(00:00:00)
0:00:21.373(00:00:00)
0:00:10.200(00:00:00)
0:00:06.897(00:00:00)
0:00:21.693(00:00:00)
0:00:09.687(00:00:00)
0:00:24.387(00:00:00)
0:00:29.913(00:00:00)

DerizaShort

2:12:09.453(02:11:43)
2:12:04.363(02:11:39)
2:12:06.427(02:11:46)
2:24:22.237(02:24:15)
2:24:38.830(02:24:32)
2:12:30.047(02:12:10)
2:14:06.127(02:13:50)
2:03:38.507(02:03:25)
2:04:28.970(02:04:14)
2:25:32.007(02:25:24)
2:25:57.900(02:25:42)
2:24:29.667(02:24:15)
2:23:37.423(02:23:26)
2:23:42.637(02:23:30)
2:23:44.353(02:23:32)
2:23:40.573(02:23:22)

2:24:04.890(02:23:57)
2:26:07.127(02:26:00)
2:24:35.857 (---)

2:32:12.713(02:31:56)
2:32:14.753(02:31:58)
2:31:44.513(02:31:27)
2:31:49.193(02:31:32)
2:32:08.890(02:31:47)
2:32:17.120(02:31:55)
2:33:45.047(02:33:34)
2:50:58.807(02:50:51)
2:25:07.703(02:24:46)
2:34:53.077(02:34:43)
2:54:39.413(02:54:15)
2:54:30.367(02:54:00)

Finish 12k

3:29:04.603(03:28:38)
3:29:04.853(03:28:39)
3:29:05.610(03:28:46)
3:29:22.350(03:29:15)
3:30:02.597(03:29:55)
3:31:07.087(03:30:47)
3:34:12.317(03:33:56)
3:38:53.033(03:38:39)
3:38:53.297(03:38:38)
3:47:36.233(03:47:28)
3:52:21.440(03:52:05)
3:54:46.423(03:54:32)
3:55:52.167(03:55:41)
3:55:52.430(03:55:40)
3:55:52.917(03:55:41)
3:55:53.657(03:55:35)
3:55:59.913(03:55:52)
3:56:13.923(03:56:07)
3:58:14.900 ()

4:02:18.120(04:02:01
4:02:19.130(04:02:03
4:05:58.347(04:05:41
4:05:59.347(04:05:42
4:06:50.590(04:06:29
4:06:50.597(04:06:29
4:09:57.317(04:09:47
4:13:30.793(04:13:23
4:13:42.543(04:13:20
4:15:58.027(04:15:48
4:35:35.897(04:35:11
4:35:36.390(04:35:06
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Rank

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

By
Gen.

61
62
63
64
65
93
94
66
95
96
67
68
69
97
70
98

By
Cat.

14
16
11
15
16
17
19
17
21
17
18

21
32

33

Cat.

ALL
30-39
r40-49
ALL
ALL
ALL
A40-49
30-39
A30-39
A18-29
r30-39
r8-29
50+
A50+
r18-29
A50+

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

155
158
13
192
175
182
150
169
62
85
185
81

23
129
157

Country

GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

MATINA ZAAOT'IANNH
MYPZINH XQTHPAKH
MAGDALENA IWASZKO
IOANNOY BAAXOY
>TAMATIA KAATEZOY
EYATTEAOX KONTOIMANNHX
EKTQP ZKOYPXHX

NENA TXOMIAOY
ATMOXTOAOX AEAOTAQY
XAPHZ KPHTIKOX

MATA APT'YPIOY
ANAZTAXIA KONTOIANNH
LE BIHAN CLAIRE

LE BIHAN PHILIPPE
MNAPAZKEYH TAAMIIA DNF
XPHXTOZ ZTYAIANOITOYAOX

MYKONOZXZ

Aiywa

L-CREW

STOIXIMAN RUNNING TEAM
MEPIZTEPI

AITINA
Kourkourikis Training Group

Start 12k

0:00:31.947(00:00:00)
0:00:29.217(00:00:00)
0:00:30.210(00:00:00)
0:00:21.380(00:00:00)
0:00:19.947(00:00:00)
0:00:22.957(00:00:00)
0:00:04.957(00:00:00)
0:00:04.747(00:00:00)

0:00:22.433(00:00:00)

0:00:15.193(00:00:00)
0:00:23.187(00:00:00)

DerizaShort

2:55:20.170(02:54:48)
2:48:48.257(02:48:19)
2:48:45.717(02:48:15)
2:55:03.900(02:54:42)
2:55:13.127(02:54:53)
2:55:08.797(02:54:45)
1:14:37.997(01:14:33)
1:17:29.823(01:17:25)
1:17:34.037 (——:-)
1:18:02.547 (-:—--)
2:25:10.020(02:24:47)
2:33:47.977 ()
2:34:36.700 (——-)

Finish 12k

4:35:40.143
4:43:11.087
4:43:11.090
4:43:28.327
4:43:30.847(04:43:10
4:43:37.347(04:43:14
4:44:47.077 (-:—-)

04:35:08)
04:42:41)
04:42:40)
04:43:06)
)
)
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